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Anlage
Freiherr-vom-Stein-Str. 204a, 45133 Essen
T 491632534117 G 491632534117 m 4917664984117 tennis@etuf.de

Sportwart/in

Schmitz, Sabine
T 017664997984 binel6schmitz@web.de
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Herren 65 1 (4er) | Bezirksliga
MF: Hans Pfeiffer

m 01746332063; hans-pfeiffer@web.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)

Pfeiffer, Hans

Dr. Kempf, Thomas
Reimann, Klaus

Dr. Budenbender, Ulrich
Mueller, Helmut
Herfeldt, Jens

Dr. Goldkuhle, Markus
Rausch, Henning

Dr. Slapar, Ivan

10 Prof. Dr. Kiefer, Markus
11 Bicher, Josef

12 Nierobisch, Josef
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ID-Nr.

15204316
15852349
14351373
14806338
14953114
14451334
15503868
15551720
14790900
15851435
14705775
15752666

LK

LK16,1
LK21,1
LK20,3
LK20,3
LK21,8
LK22,9
LK25,0
LK24,4
LK25,0
LK25,0
LK25,0
LK24,3
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